
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Turner Long Royal Valley 179.8 295.0

2 Kalim Mouer Eureka High School 180.0 295.0

3 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 177.3 265.0

4 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 180.4 265.0

5 Ripley Helmer Haven High School 179.7 250.0

6 Van Loop Haven High School 180.8 250.0

7 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 180.0 245.0

8 Braun Frye Council Grove 174.0 235.0

9 Mason  Green Atchison County Community HS 181.0 235.0

10 Pete McGregor Garden Plain 181.0 230.0

11 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 181.0 225.0

12 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 179.0 215.0

13 Alan Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 180.2 205.0

14 Brayden O'Leary Fredonia 181.0 200.0

15 Tyson  Younger Hodgeman County 174.7 195.0

16 Will Fitzwater Eureka High School 180.0 185.0

17 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 180.0

18 Gaige Busch Fredonia 181.0 155.0

18 Landon Bell Royal Valley 181.0 155.0

20 Manny  Olivera Royal Valley 178.8 0.0

21 Avery Hunter Royal Valley 181.0 0.0

Men's 181.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Turner Long Royal Valley 179.8 530.0

2 Braun Frye Council Grove 174.0 445.0

3 Kalim Mouer Eureka High School 180.0 445.0

4 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 180.4 420.0

5 Van Loop Haven High School 180.8 405.0

6 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 181.0 405.0

7 Mason  Green Atchison County Community HS 181.0 370.0

8 Ripley Helmer Haven High School 179.7 350.0

9 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 179.0 335.0

10 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 330.0

11 Will Fitzwater Eureka High School 180.0 330.0

12 Tyson  Younger Hodgeman County 174.7 325.0

13 Brayden O'Leary Fredonia 181.0 325.0

14 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 180.0 315.0

15 Alan Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 180.2 305.0

16 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 177.3 300.0

17 Landon Bell Royal Valley 181.0 275.0

18 Gaige Busch Fredonia 181.0 200.0

19 Manny  Olivera Royal Valley 178.8 0.0

20 Avery Hunter Royal Valley 181.0 0.0

20 Pete McGregor Garden Plain 181.0 0.0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Braun Frye Council Grove 174.0 290.0

2 Van Loop Haven High School 180.8 280.0

3 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 181.0 275.0

3 Pete McGregor Garden Plain 181.0 275.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Kalim Mouer Eureka High School 180.0 270.0

6 Ripley Helmer Haven High School 179.7 255.0

7 Turner Long Royal Valley 179.8 245.0

8 Avery Hunter Royal Valley 181.0 245.0

9 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 180.0 235.0

10 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 225.0

11 Brayden O'Leary Fredonia 181.0 225.0

12 Tyson  Younger Hodgeman County 174.7 210.0

13 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 177.3 205.0

14 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 180.4 205.0

15 Will Fitzwater Eureka High School 180.0 200.0

16 Alan Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 180.2 190.0

17 Manny  Olivera Royal Valley 178.8 0.0

18 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 179.0 0.0

19 Gaige Busch Fredonia 181.0 0.0

19 Landon Bell Royal Valley 181.0 0.0

19 Mason  Green Atchison County Community HS 181.0 0.0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Turner Long Royal Valley 179.8 1070.0 10

2 Kalim Mouer Eureka High School 180.0 1010.0 8

3 Braun Frye Council Grove 174.0 970.0 6

4 Van Loop Haven High School 180.8 935.0 4

5 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 181.0 905.0 2

6 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 180.4 890.0 1

7 Ripley Helmer Haven High School 179.7 855.0 0

8 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 180.0 795.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 177.3 770.0 0

10 Brayden O'Leary Fredonia 181.0 750.0 0

11 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 735.0 0

12 Tyson  Younger Hodgeman County 174.7 730.0 0

13 Will Fitzwater Eureka High School 180.0 715.0 0

14 Alan Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 180.2 700.0 0

15 Mason  Green Atchison County Community HS 181.0 605.0 0

16 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 179.0 550.0 0

17 Pete McGregor Garden Plain 181.0 505.0 0

18 Landon Bell Royal Valley 181.0 430.0 0

19 Gaige Busch Fredonia 181.0 355.0 0

20 Avery Hunter Royal Valley 181.0 245.0 0

21 Manny  Olivera Royal Valley 178.8 0.0 0


